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HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lAST.I

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

** Pending **
PO# DE-UK-3-3187B-9-14511
Created: 050ct22

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 050ct22

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 3187B-9 Phase 3

Model: 20-2146 CRN A The Upton

Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 - 66cm deep fridge
enclosure (counter depth) with no walls ([2] 66cm
deep gables and [1] 66cm deep cabinet) (This is not
a zero clearance enclosure. Standard heights and
widths will be used.) Viking -

$650.00

$650.00

1.00

0704

- HARDWOOD - VINTAGE - 3-1/4 INCH RED OAK
ENGINEERED - KITCHEN - UPG (INCLUDES
RAISED CABINET) - Cabinetry - Raise Cabinet:
Ceramics - delete std ceramics

$235.00

$235.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 AND 4 PAGE 23 AND 24 -
PLUMBING - OPTION FROM ONE SINK TO
DOUBLE SINKS INCLUDING STD CHATEAU
FAUCET OVERMOUNT COLONY SINK ONE
EXTRA VANITY LIGHT AND CABINET
CONVERSION 2D VIKING - Cabinetry - 2D Cabinet
Conversion: Electrical - Additional Vanity Light

$85.00

$85.00

2.00

0704

2 TOP DRAWERS IN MAIN BATH SKETCH # 3
AND 4 PAGE 23 AND 24 - D13-Vanity top
drawer/lower drawer price per drawer (includes
false drawer) Viking -

$90.00

$180.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 - 11A-Upper angle corner
per unit Viking -

$275.00

$275.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 - B10-Pots and pans
drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject
to floor plan) Viking -

$420.00

$420.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 AND 4 PAGE 23 AND 24 - D16-Vanity
bank of drawers (60cm to 90cm wide) Viking - +
1xB08 from Metabox to soft?close Tandembox
drawers per drawer

$500.00

$500.00

1.00

0704

SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 MICROWAVE SPECS
PAGES 39-40 - H36-Base cabinet for under-counter
microwave/small appliance with trim kit with drawer
below (supply specs) Viking -

$305.00

$305.00




Total:

$2,650.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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