

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ship To

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending **

PO# DE-UK-3-3187B-9-14511

Created: 05Oct22 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 05Oct22

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Reference

Re: Lot 3187B-9 Phase 3

Model: 20-2146 CRN A The Upton

Site: Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 - 66cm deep fridge enclosure (counter depth) with no walls ([2] 66cm deep gables and [1] 66cm deep cabinet) (This is not a zero clearance enclosure. Standard heights and widths will be used.) Viking -	\$650.00	\$650.00
1.00	0704	- HARDWOOD - VINTAGE - 3-1/4 INCH RED OAK ENGINEERED - KITCHEN - UPG (INCLUDES RAISED CABINET) - Cabinetry - Raise Cabinet: Ceramics - delete std ceramics	\$235.00	\$235.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 AND 4 PAGE 23 AND 24 - PLUMBING - OPTION FROM ONE SINK TO DOUBLE SINKS INCLUDING STD CHATEAU FAUCET OVERMOUNT COLONY SINK ONE EXTRA VANITY LIGHT AND CABINET CONVERSION 2D VIKING - Cabinetry - 2D Cabinet Conversion: Electrical - Additional Vanity Light	\$85.00	\$85.00
2.00	0704	2 TOP DRAWERS IN MAIN BATH SKETCH # 3 AND 4 PAGE 23 AND 24 - D13-Vanity top drawer/lower drawer price per drawer (includes false drawer) Viking -	\$90.00	\$180.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 - 11A-Upper angle corner per unit Viking -	\$275.00	\$275.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 - B10-Pots and pans drawers (width min. 60cm/max. 90cm) (size subject to floor plan) Viking -	\$420.00	\$420.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 AND 4 PAGE 23 AND 24 - D16-Vanity bank of drawers (60cm to 90cm wide) Viking - + 1xB08 from Metabox to soft?close Tandembox drawers per drawer	\$500.00	\$500.00
1.00	0704	SKETCH # 3 PAGE 23 MICROWAVE SPECS PAGES 39-40 - H36-Base cabinet for under-counter microwave/small appliance with trim kit with drawer below (supply specs) Viking -	\$305.00	\$305.00

	Total:	\$2,650.00
--	--------	------------

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.